
106.58

HALL

ROBIN LEE ARCHITECTURE
71 Queensway 
London 
W2 4QH 
 
T: 020 3368 6724 
E: info@robinleearchitecture.com 
W: www.robinleearchitecture.com

Project

Client

Date

Scale / Format

Drawn / Checked

Drawing Name

Dec 2022

1:100 / A1

OC / RL

Project No.

22011
P1 PART 8 APPLICATION 01.12.2022 RLOC

TIPPERARY COUNTY COUNCIL
Drawing No.

D.300

Issue

Section AA/BB _ Proposed

Scale

PART 8

P1

SECTIONS _ PROPOSED

YOUTH AND FURTHER EDUCATION TRAINING CENTRE 
DAN BREEN HOUSE _ TIPPERARY

Description Date CheckIssue Drawn

USE FIGURED DIMENSIONS ONLY - DO NOT SCALE FROM DRAWING - ALL DIMENSIONS TO BE CHECKED ON SITE - DRAWING TO BE READ IN CONJUNCTION WITH RELEVANT CONSULTANT DRAWINGS - ANY DISCREPANCIES TO BE REPORTED TO THE ARCHITECT 
COPYRIGHT ROBIN LEE ARCHITECTURE

ROBIN LEE ARCHITECTURELEAD CONSULTANT / ARCHITECT:

SAMMONQUANTITY SURVEYOR:

CORASTRUCTURAL & CIVIL ENGINEER:

DELAP & WALLERMECHANICAL & ELECTRICAL ENGINEER:

0 10m

SECTION BB _ PROPOSED

SECTION  AA _ PROPOSED

 
102.16

 
103.25

 
102.88

 
102.88

 
102.27

 
104.07

PARAPET 
107.92

FFL 
103.22

 
101.78

 
112.47

 
112.46

 
108.66

FFL 
103.22 

103.01

COURTYARD 
101.78

 
112.47

 
112.46

 
107.02

 
107.69

 
105.89

 
108.66

102m

103m

104m

105m

106m

107m

108m

109m

110m

111m

101m

112m

113m

102m

103m

104m

105m

106m

107m

108m

109m

110m

111m

101m

112m

113m

LEGEND 
 
New Painted Timber Replacement Sash and Case Window 
Slate Roof Coverings and New Roof Structure 
Reconstituted Stone Columns and Cladding  
Existing Render Repaired and Treated 
Existing (Original) Window Retained and Refurbished 
Roof to be re-slated on new battens with copper nails and Tyvek breathable felt
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